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Bib
181
178
179
186
173
189
175
177
184
187
190
180
176
172
183
188
174
171
185

Cognome

PATERNO S-FARNISI M-SPATOLA A
BRUGALETTA G-BARONE G-MANDARA A
ALDERISI G-PANNUZZO G-NOTO M
CALVO R-CALVO R-GIURDANELLA S
SPINA N-SPINA N-SCUDERI A

APRILE S-TARANTO V-MARANGIO M
RUSSO M-CIRINGIONE G-RUSSO M
PIAZZESE M-ROSA E-CASCONE G
PANTELLARO M-GRECO P-PANTELLARO M
MINARDO R-MINARDO R-ZOCCO S
SIGNORELLO D-OCCHIPINTI A-MUSCO S
CANTONE M-CANTONE M-PANTELLARO C
D'AGOSTINO A-NIGRO S-DI LIBERTO R
BENIGNO C-SANTORO V-D'AGATA C
CASELLA B-SIMIONATO F-GERMINARIO C
MONTINERI S-LANA G-CASUCCIO C
PRESTIFILIPPO R-DEL POPOLO S-CASTELLANO CHIODO V
PETRINA S-TURLA C-FAVACCHIO G
REGINA C-CUCITI C-GIRMENIA V

Team

PADUA TRIATHLON
FREE SPIRITS
GIARRATANA TEAM
MODICA TRIATHLON
GLI ZOPPI DELLA LIFE
BIM BUM BAM

JB'S LIONS

THE NEW DREAM TEAM
MPG93

MTB TRI

PADUA LASTMINUTE
IRON ALTAIR

THE TURTLES

CETTA CETTI

TEAM UPTOBE.TWO
CALAMO TRI TEAM

LA TOSTERIA DEL POPOLO

SAGIOCLA
SABBAGGI

Nazione Frazione 1 Frazione2 Tempo Totale

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:32:15
00:28:24
00:32:11
00:33:04
00:32:46
00:35:32
00:31:40
00:37:54
00:26:26
00:34:50
00:34:14
00:29:07
00:22:53
00:33:04
00:28:47
00:30:05
00:31:43
00:51:58
00:36:55

02:12:26
02:36:38
02:32:55
02:42:42
02:40:16
02:48:52
02:56:17
02:50:43
02:52:47
02:57:58
02:45:12
02:47:23
02:48:40
02:37:33
02:39:07
03:11:14
03:10:11
03:09:33
03:10:46

04:24:11
04:28:40
04:35:49
04:50:07
04:50:24
04:55:19
04:58:39
05:00:06
05:01:35
05:06:49
05:08:38
05:09:46
05:12:14
05:15:25
05:23:57
05:30:42
05:32:12
05:53:25
05:55:54



